Specifications
Version 04.00
Specifications
Specifications
Version 04.00
Specifications
R&S®SGU100A
SGMA UPCONVERTER

Version 04.00, February 2024
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SGU100A SGMA Upconverter 13
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
SGMA upconverter, base unit 6 R&S®SGU100A 1418.2005.02
Including power cable and quick start guide
Options
10 MHz to 20 GHz, CW (without vector modulation) R&S®SGU-B120 1418.2605.02
10 MHz to 20 GHz, I/Q (with vector modulation) R&S®SGU-B120V 1418.2657.02
Frequency extension to 40 GHz, CW R&S®SGU-B140 1418.2870.02
Frequency extension to 40 GHz, I/Q R&S®SGU-B140V 1418.2928.02
Mechanical step attenuator R&S®SGU-B26 1418.3401.02
Documentation of calibration values R&S®DCV-2 0240.2193.18
Recommended extras
Hardcopy manuals (in English)  1418.2070.02
Cable kit R&S®SGU100A to R&S®SGS100A (side-by-side) R&S®SGU-Z3 1418.3801.02